Aug 13 2024 (07:43) India Rail Info 1

Bangalore Cantt. - Trivandrum Premium Special/02657x - Svd - SWR
BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to ERN/Ernakulam Town (North)
9h 20m - 605 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 19:15 2 0 66 |920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
2 BWT |Bangarapet Junction 20:15 20:17 2m |4 |1 66 |67 [810 |SWR
3 ED Erode Junction 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |1 314 (54 (171 |SR
4 |TCR [Thrissur (Trichur) 03:14 03:16 2m |1 |2 [533 |56 |3 |SR
5 |[(ERN |Ernakulam Town 04:35 04:38 3m [0 |2 [605 |62 (2 |[SR
(North)
6 |KTYM |Kottayam 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |2 |665 |105 |4 |SR
7 CNGR |Chengannur 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |2 700 |57 |9 |SR
8 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 08:20 0 |2 825 |- 7 ISR
Central (Trivandrum)

Aug 13 2024 (07:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



